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Steel Chain
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●Hole Type● ●Solid Type●



www.cpsystem.co.krG-3

SK70

Bending Radius (KR) LB
Loop Length

Ha
Safe Space

H
Moving Height

75

90

125

145

200

515

560

670

735

910

210

240

310

350

460

200

230

300

340

450

UB

P

Ls

Ls/2

KR

Ls/2

H

H
a

LB

Ls: Stroke UB: Loop Projection

(Dimensions in mm)

Layout of cable chain
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Calculation of the 
chain length

Load diagrams of self-supporting length
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●B1 = BK + 10mm

●B2 = BK + 30mm
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Bending Radius (KR) LB
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Calculation of the 
chain length

Load diagrams of self-supporting length
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Q’ty of Divider BST
Frame width
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Frame of Standard application

Hole type

(Dimensions in mm)

Dmax X 48mm dmax X 44mm Amin 5mm BSTmax X 582mm

Moving point Fixing point

●B1 = BK + 10mm

●B2 = BK + 30mm
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Calculation of the 
chain length

Load diagrams of self-supporting length
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Q’ty of Divider BST
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Frame of Standard application

Hole type

(Dimensions in mm)

Dmax X 74mm dmax X 70mm Amin 5mm BSTmax X 800mm

Moving point Fixing point

●B1 = BK + 15mm

●Angle 65 X 65 X 5T
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Calculation of the 
chain length

Load diagrams of self-supporting length
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Q’ty of Divider Frame width

Solid type

Frame of Standard application

Hole type

(Dimensions in mm)

Dmax X 74mm dmax X 70mm Amin 5mm BSTmax X 800mm

Moving point Fixing point

●B1 = BK + 20mm

●Angle 90 X 90 X 6T
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Ls: Stroke UB: Loop Projection
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Calculation of the 
chain length

Load diagrams of self-supporting length
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Bracket

Guide Channel

Hole type

Dmax X 180mm dmax X 165mm Amin 6mm BSTmax X 1,200mm

Moving point Fixing point

●B1 = BK + 20mm

●Angle 100 X 100 X 7T
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Application of Steel Chain


